ST. BARBARA LTD.

ST. BARBARALTD.

ISIN:  AU000000SBM8

Overview

2024/05/27 08:10:56

Price
0.235 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -16.07% (-0.05)

AU000000SBM8
SBM

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

117 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.23 AUD (1,030,382)
0.235 AUD (54,447)
0.25 AUD

0.25 AUD

0.22 AUD

0.28 AUD

0.234534 AUD
29,046,101
6,812,296.95

1,341

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: SBM

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Sy

W%
W
%\L A

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SBM8&ID_NOTATION=28704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=404bec624981a4575e2186fc2df91698ba692fbb0a0216a1e77933dd6231301c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f91dc54c6cd3173e&time=1716928997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e1db6bfc22141b174600515bf0a996fbabe7e287888339ef5fdac0803069f7&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d63310400ddef93de&time=1716928997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b99ff8cd5faff1403f30db9918fe80ccd4aa1b9aa069e0d730c9255aeb2ee4a6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c95b590e6396f9874&time=1716928997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0a95f0c871dc2cbb3cd0102956fd3267ecfe387c62dfecc691942db242d609f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ec925d812e776bd0&time=1716928997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=932aa49c95ce9ffb65bbdd9b19adca17f0649fbc4044bc84bedc5f5fd3b33aaf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46aeff07edff8ad19&time=1716928997&tool=RSC

ST. BARBARA LTD.

Details

2024/05/27 08:10:56

Price
0.235 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -16.07% (-0.05)

ISIN AU000000SBM8
Symbol SBM
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 117 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.23 AUD (1,030,382)
Ask (Ask size) 0.235 AUD (54,447)
Open 0.25 AUD
High 0.25 AUD
Low 0.22 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.28 AUD
VWAP 0.234534 AUD
Volume (pcs) 29,046,101
Trading volume 6,812,296.95
Number of trades 1,341
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.03% -56.48% -87.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.31 -1.66
Beta 1.11 2.04 1.26
Volatility  75.94 96.47 76.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ST. BARBARA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/
05/27
Stuttgart 2024/
05/27
Munich 2024/
05/27
Hamburg 2024/
05/27
Frankfurt 2024/

Price

22:26 0.1438 EUR

16:08 0.1528 EUR

08:15 0.1524 EUR

08:24 0.1417 EUR

08:02 0.1587 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.276 AUD (11,745,253
0.270 AUD (7,304,853
0.205 AUD (5,420,292
0.237 AUD (6,037,718

0.315 AUD (2024/04/19

0.138 AUD (2024/02/27

0.590 AUD (2023/06/02

0.138 AUD (2024/02/27

—_—— — —= = ==

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13505333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13630406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6678322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13440261

ST. BARBARA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/27

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

15:45 0.20USD  0.00

19:30 0.1387 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.1324 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.235AUD 6.81

1,341
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10782716

ST. BARBARA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

7% St Barbara Limited

Contact Details
ST BARBARA MINES

Level 21, 90 Collins Street - 8003
Melbourne, VIC

Telefon: +61 3 8660 1900
Fax: +613 8660 1999
E-mail: Melbourne@stbarbara.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:Melbourne@stbarbara.com.au
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